
Tobermore Primary School 
 

6 Maghera Road, Tobermore, BT45 5QB 
 

Tel: 028 7964 2254 
Website: www.tobermoreps.com 

info@tobermoreps.magherafelt.ni.sch.uk  

Principal: Mr. Ian Cheevers 
 
 

 

Important Dates for Term 3 
 
Dear Parent/Guardian, 
       Please find a list of key dates for the term ahead. There are lots of events planned, so please take note of these 
dates. 
 
Wednesday 26th April – Industrial Action → School Closed 
 
Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday → School Closed 
 
Wednesday 3rd May – Coronation Tea Party → See School Website for more information. 
 
Friday 5th May – Coronation Fun Day for pupils. 
 
Monday 8th May – Bank Holiday → School Closed 
 
Thursday 18th May – Election Day → School Closed  
 
W/C 22nd May – Assessment Week  
 
Monday 29th May – Bank Holiday → School Closed 
 
Tuesday 30th May – Magilligan Field Centre  
 
Wednesday 31st May – Magilligan Field Centre  
 
Thursday 1st June – Magilligan Field Centre  
 
Friday 2nd June – Staff Development Day → School Closed 
 
Friday 9th June – Sports Day (Weather Permitting)  
 
Wednesday 14th June – New Year 1 Pupils Induction Day  
 
Friday 16th June – PTA Duck Race and Summer Fair 
 
Friday 23rd June – ToberTinys Fun Day  
 
Wednesday 28th June – End of Year Awards and Year 7 pupils last day. 
 
Friday 30th June – Last day of Term 3  
 
We are hopeful of organising an end of year trip for Year 1 to Year 6 pupils and one for our Year 7 pupils. Once these events have been 
confirmed we will notify you with all the relevant information.  
 
Yours truly, 
 

 
 
Mr Cheevers  
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